Kidg’ Corner
T

Early Years Education

Schedule of Fees

Breakfast Club:

* £5.90 for any drop off between 7am and 7.44am for early drop off
* £6.00 for any drop off between 7.45 and 8.45am

Both include breakfast until 8.30am.

After School Club:
* £6.00 for any collection between 3.30pm and 4.30pm

* £11.50 for any collection between 4.31pm and 5.30pm

* £16.50 for any collection between 5.31pm and 6.00pm

* £20.51 after 6pm

This equates to £5 for the each of the first two hours and then £5 for the final late half hour.
All includes a healthy snack.

The fee stated is payable in full, in advance.

There is no reduction if your child does not attend or for siblings.

Late charges after 6pm will be £20 per hour.

The fee stated is payable in full. In advance.
There is No reduction if your child does not attend or for siblings.

Late Charges after 6pm will be £20 per hour.

Kids’ Corner Whitley Limited
Early Years Education & Child Care.



